
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

68

1

6

17

78

14

34

47

90

84

95

26

42

Name

Diego Faustino

Luciano Ribodino

Danilo Lewis

Miguel Praia

Alan Douglas

Lucas Barros

Nico Ferreira

Wesley Gutierrez

Alecsandre Grandi

Diego Pierluigi

Luis Fittipaldi

Daniel Lenzi

Marcos Salles

Laps

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

Diff

0.034

0.798

14.643

20.815

20.961

22.438

34.681

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

23:24.795

23:24.829

23:25.593

23:39.438

23:45.610

23:45.756

23:47.233

23:59.476

23:42.102

23:43.999

24:13.148

24:13.458

24:13.825

Best Tm

1:03.172

1:03.151

1:03.129

1:03.675

1:03.562

1:04.061

1:04.074

1:04.123

1:06.465

1:02.899

1:07.550

1:07.427

1:07.474

In Lap

21

20

21

8

10

7

20

8

2

16

20

21

21

Marca

BMW

BMW

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

BMW

Best Speed

174,267

174,325

174,386

172,890

173,198

171,849

171,814

171,683

165,633

175,023

162,973

163,270

163,156

Moto

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

Equipe

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

PRT / RC3 BRASIL

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

PRT

ALEX BARROS RACING

HPN RACING TEAM

MOTONIL MOTORS

TEAM DE GRANDI BARDAHL

JC RACING TEAM

MOTONIL MOTORS

GRINJETS SBK RACING

TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
HORÁRIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO: 13:40

Margin of Victory

0.034

Avg. Speed

172,405

Best Lap Tm

1:02.899

Best Speed

175,023

Best Lap by

84 - Diego Pierluigi
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP 1000

CORRIDA GP 1000

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:08:24

AUT. INTERNACIONAL ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

25/08/2013 13:10


